800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2025 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• New construction or remodeling of commercial facilities
• Offices
• Healthcare facilities

4FT 40W = 18W | 30W | 40W
8FT 80W = 40W | 64W | 80W
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC DESCRIPTION
F-L4/CABLE/CTS-87 71110 751338036802 4' SUSPENDED MOUNT CABLE KIT - INCLUDES (2) 4.9' CABLES AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
F-L8/CABLE/CTS-87 71111 751338036819 8' SUSPENDED MOUNT CABLE KIT - INCLUDES (4) 4.9' CABLES AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
F-LS/COUPLER-87 71112 751338036826 END-TO-END CONNECTOR KIT
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2025 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
DETECTION AREA HOLD TIME DAYLIGHT
THRESHOLD
STAND-BY
PERIOD
STAND BY
DIMMING LEVEL
100% 1MIN DISABLE 1MIN 30%
MOTION SENSOR PRE-PROGRAMMED SETTINGS
LED LINEAR STRIP
POWER & CCT SELECTABLE
Detection Area
Detection area